Viiskuntakisat Lehtimaki/Alajérvi

27.7.2015

Kasiajanotto, ei tuulimittausta

M Keihas

M17 Kuula

P15 Kuula

P15 Keihas

P13 800 m

P13 Pituus

P13 Kuula

P11 800 m

e wnN e

Pasi Makipelto
Martin Grandell
Philip Talus

Henri Korhonen
Juhani Hauta-Aho

Juhani Hauta-Aho

Kasperi Rantakangas

Oskari Leppaaho

Eetu Korhonen
Oskari Leppaaho

Mika Ketola

Mika Ketola

Mika Ketola

Lehtimly
Vasa IS
Vasa IS
MaaninMa

ToysVe

ToysVe
AhtU

AlajA

MaaninMah

AlajA

AlahKi

AlahKi

AlahKi

68,76
63,50
62,96
60,57
55,84

14,15
12,79

8,41

53,88
38,32

3.06,0

347

8,87



P11 Pituus

P11 Kuula

P9 40 m

AW e

POPituus

HwnN e

N Keihas

N 17 Keihds

T15vKeihas

Janrik Jaakkola
Veeti Jokela

Janrik Jaakkola
Veeti Jokela

Atte Jarvinen
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Aaro Jarvinen
Arttu Saari
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Roosa Latva-Laturi
Pilvi Heikkila
Helmi Heikkila
Maria Lehtonen
Saga Kurunmaki

Milla Santanen

Milla Santanen

Riina Autio
Saimi Lassila

Roosa Latva-Laturi
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Jessika Mursula
Olivia Vainionpaa

Jessika Mursula
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Senni Lehisalo
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Fanni Isomaki
Anni Takamaa
Erika Harkonen
Jenni Honkonen

Jenni Honkonen
Anni Ylinen

Fanni Isomaki

Jenni Honkonen
Silja Kurunmaki
Anni Ylinen

Erika Harkonen

Katariina Leppaaho
Sini Sammalisto
Sohvi Ylinen

lisa Silvonen
Jennika Ojala
Milana Vainionpaa
Sanni Jokela

Alisa Takamaa

Sini Sammalisto
Katariina Leppdaho
Sohvi Ylinen

lisa Silvonen
Jennika Ojala
Sanni Jokela

Alisa Takamaa
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